Team Results: WildCard Relay Day Friday - Canadian Nationals - Sep 18, 2015

Last Name First Name Sponsors

1 Oakville Fire Department - Team Levitt-Safety

1. Henderson Shaun
2. van Zandbergen Darren
3. Longwell Matt
4. Cartwright Phil

2 North Perth Fire Volunteers

1. Adamson Chad
2. Morrison Mike
3. Kers Gerald
4. Hutchison Jay

3 Stonemills Fire Department

1. Maleska Nathan
2. Richmond James
3. Bodzasy Alex

Penalty
Status

Bye or WildCard Results

01:20:88
01:34:04
01:39:62
Top 3 Total: 04:34:54
01:46:94

01:46:33
01:49:00
01:51:45
Top 3 Total: 05:26:78
02:02:50

02:03:52
02:26:45
02:56:12
Top 3 Total: 07:26:09
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